
Brooks Memorial Medical Center Sheila Walier swalier@brookshospital.org
Amy Romanik Aromanik@brookshospital.org

Buffalo General Medical Center/Gates Vascular Institute Deborah Boss dboss@kaleidahealth.org
Deborah Chesney dchesney@kaleidahealth.org
Nick Grasela ngrasela@kaleidahealth.org

DeGraff Memorial Hospital Cathie Serbert cserbert@kaleidahealth.org
DeGraff Skilled Nursing Facility Stan Gasiewicz sgasiewicz2@kaleidahealth.org
Eastern Niagara Hospital Robert Bragg rbragg@kaleidahealth.org

Carolyn Moore cmoore@enhs.org
ECMC Marie Johnson mjohnsoa@ecmc.edu
Flint Road Laboratories Jennifer Makin jmakin@kaleidahealth.org

Nick Ingrao ningrao@kaleidahealth.org
General Physician, PC (GPPC) - Larkin (7th floor) Beth Cardamone bcardamone@gppconline.com
Gowanda Urgent Care & Medical Center Sheila Walier swalier@brookshospital.org
Great Lakes Medical Billing, Williamsville Mike Reynolds MReynolds@wnyrad.com
Great Lakes Medical Imaging, Williamsville Abby Sortore asortore@wnyrad.com

Camille Denning cdenning@wnyrad.com
Hertel Elmwood/North Buffalo Medical Park Angela Laskey Alaskey@kaleidahealth.org

Nicole Paveljack npaveljack@kaleidahealth.org
HighPointe on Michigan Lori Nowadly lnowadly@kaleidahealth.org
John R. Oishei Children's Hospital Cheryl Madge cmadge@kaleidahealth.org

Heidi Cober hcober@KaleidaHealth.org
Pamela Orbank porbank@kaleidahealth.org
Caroline Novotny-Schulefand cnovotnyschulefand@kaleidahealth.org

1028 Main Street/Kaleida Health Foundation/The Children's Hospital of Buffalo Foundation Jennifer Matyjasik jmatyjasik@Kaleidahealth.org
Luz Cardona lcardona@kaleidahealth.org

Klein Road Surgery Center Heather Braun hbraun@kaleidahealth.org
Lake Erie Medical Services Sheila Walier swalier@brookshospital.org
Larkin at Exchange (2nd and 3rd floors) Patty Vorpahl pvorpahl@kaleidahealth.org

Joel Java jjava@kaleidahealth.org
Maple West Plaza (Diabetes-Endocrinology Center of WNY, Buffalo Therapy Services) Linda Capers-Wheeler lcaperswheeler@kaleidahealth.org
Millard Fillmore Suburban Hospital Michelle Fry mfry@kaleidahealth.org

Emily Vezina Evezina@kaleidahealth.org
Danette Szafranski dszafranski@kaleidahealth.org



Oishei Children's Outpatient Center (Conventus 2nd and 3rd floors) Sarah Hoffman SHoffman@KaleidaHealth.org
Tammy Doctor tdoctor@kaleidahealth.org

Olean General Hospital Dennis McCarthy dmccarthy2@kaleidahealth.org
Janene Dunn jhdunn@uahs.org
Marika Burke mmburke@uahs.org

Optimum Physician Alliance - Larkin (5th floor) Kendrick Bentham kbentham@kaleidahealth.org
Ralph C. Wilson, Jr. Adult Day Services - Amherst Kristen Jopp KJopp@KaleidaHealth.org
Ralph C. Wilson, Jr. Adult Day Services - N. Tonawanda Kristen Jopp KJopp@KaleidaHealth.org
Southtowns Surgery Center Mary Rose Graham MGraham@KaleidaHealth.org
TLC Healthcare Sheila Walier swalier@brookshospital.org
Visiting Nursing Association of WNY- Cattaraugus Branch Kathryn Wilcox Kwilcox1@kaleidahealth.org
Visiting Nursing Association of WNY- Chautauqua Branch Jillian Dahlberg jdahlberg@kaleidahealth.org
Visiting Nursing Association of WNY- Erie Branch Kimberly Krol KKrol@Kaleidahealth.org

Tammy Lewis tlewis@kaleidahealth.org
Visiting Nursing Association of WNY- Niagara Branch Tracey Warning TWarning@KaleidaHealth.Org
WNY Urology/Cancer Care of WNY - Cheektowaga Kim Hutchinson khutchinson@cancercarewny.com

Eileen Stone estone@maximweb.com
WNY Urology/Cancer Care of WNY - Jamestown Cathy Rizzo crizzo@wnyurology.com

Bayland Ramos bramos@cancercarewny.com
WNY Urology/Cancer Care of WNY - Orchard Park Dencie Domes ddomes@wnyurology.com
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